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Dorf & Sport Gemeinschaft Drasendorf

Langseelauf 2025

Name

Lettmayer Walter
Tischler René

Krainer Manuel

Skenderi Amel
Holzmann Claudia

Krall Michael
Raunig Rudolf
Trenker Stefan
Schneider Michael
Gradenegger Daniel
Hoffmann Christoph
Stopper Florian
Aichholzer Markus

Leitner Claudia
Gosch Christina
Schusser Elisabeth
Plassnig Daniela

Krainer Helmut
Schusser Gerfried
Rieser Alfred
Haas Manfred
Pipal Dominique
Reichmann Erich
Rauter Giinther

Raiffeisen
Mittelkérnten

Jg. Verein/Ort
86m Running Graz
86m

91
86m

m ARBO ASKO Endurance
Sports Club Carinthia

92w Kelag

85m

78m LC Zottlkas
85m

84m LC Althofen
81m Raika

81m

83m

84m Viking Strong

76w LC Althofen
85w

82w LC Thalsdorf
84w

68m

73m

69m Poggersdorf
72m

73m ponto

66m DSG Drasendorf
71m

‘
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SOLARSYSTEME AUS OSTERREICH

X p.“!jk!ah

SPORT

Klasse

AKI m.
AKI m.

AK1 m.
AK1 m.

AK1 w.

AK2 m.
AK2 m.
AK2 m.
AK2 m.
AK2 m.
AK2 m.
AK2 m.
AK2 m.

AK2 w.
AK2 w.
AK2 w.
AK2 w.

AK3 m.
AK3 m.
AK3 m.
AK3 m.
AK3 m.
AK3 m.
AK3 m.

Zeit

0:34:19
0:36:16

0:37:13
0:44:08

0:46:24

0:34:07
0:36:09
0:40:01
0:42:01
0:43:52
0:45:56
0:50:25
0:53:55

0:39:37
0:46:15
0:47:05
0:53:25

0:38:02
0:40:44
0:41:45
0:42:02
0:42:47
0:44:07
0:51:14
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Ergebnisliste ) 24.5.2025
8.5 km Dorf & Sport Gemeinschaft Drasendorf
Lii lauf 2025
Rang Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Klasse Zeit | Strecke

1 237 Mori Gitta 66w AC Donau Chemie St. Veit AK3 w. 0:40:57 8'5

2 213 Pippenbach Nicole 75w AK3 w. 0:53:23 8's

1 236 Sulics Egon 65m AC Donau Chemie St. Veit AK4 m. 0:36:26 8'5

2 220 Hebenstreit Eduard 62m LC Vitus St. Veit AK4 m. 0:40:04 8'5

3 228 Scheikl Gerhard 61m AK4 m. 0:43:59 8'5

4 229 Scheikl Erich 59m AC Donau Chemie St. Veit AK4 m. 0:49:17 8's

5 206 Planegger Albin 64m AK4 m. 0:57:52 8's

1 235 Ernst Giinther 40m AKS m. 0:53:33 8'5

1 232 Dietrichsteiner Daniel 03m Allg.Kl.m. 0:39:47 8'5

2 217 Walcher Daniel 99m SV-Zammelsberg Allg. Kl.m. 0:41:34 8'5

3 212 Strauf3 Julian 97m Allg.Kl.m. 0:48:11 8'5

1 243 Pipal Sarah 02w Allg Kl.w. 0:41:10 8'5

2 241 Gauster Lena 99w Allg.Kl.w. 0:43:00 8'5

1 225 Teppan Benjamin 09m Jugend m. 0:49:14 8's

1 108 Sabitzer Leonard 14m LC Vitus St. Veit Schiiler 1 m. | 0:42:25 8's
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